
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= RESIDENTIAL
ACCREDIT LOANS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201504270001
35550

04/27/2015
12:08:21

RESIDENTIAL
ACCREDIT
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050113000
022020

201506220002
08550

06/22/2015
11:42:33

RESIDENTIAL
ACCREDIT
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061117000
565170

201503260000
94630

03/26/2015
08:30:45

RESIDENTIAL
ACCREDIT
LOANS INC

Grantor DEEDS COOK VICKIE 27 16 Lot#:61
Book:27 Pg:16
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE PHASE
II

201510190003
63460

10/19/2015
11:00:29

RESIDENTIAL
ACCREDIT
LOANS INC

Grantor DEEDS MAHDI
SULMAN

31 134 Lot#:8 Book:31
Pg:134
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201502270000
61910

02/27/2015
02:50:13

RESIDENTIAL
ACCREDIT
LOANS INC

Grantor DEEDS HANSEN
CHARLES

32 26 Lot#:172
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201509090003
14830

09/09/2015
11:11:12

RESIDENTIAL
ACCREDIT
LOANS INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BURCHAM
LARISSA

33 25 Instr
#:20070404000
152300

Lot#:362
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4

201512020004
12270

12/02/2015
01:40:39

RESIDENTIAL
ACCREDIT
LOANS INC

Grantor DEEDS ELLIOTT
COREY

33 25 Lot#:362
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4


