Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= RESIDENTIAL ACCREDIT LOANS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504270001 35550	04/27/2015 12:08:21	RESIDENTIAL ACCREDIT LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050113000 022020	
201506220002 08550	06/22/2015 11:42:33	RESIDENTIAL ACCREDIT LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061117000 565170	
201503260000 94630	03/26/2015 08:30:45	RESIDENTIAL ACCREDIT LOANS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	COOK VICKIE			27	16		Lot#:61 Book:27 Pg:16 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE PHASE II
201510190003 63460	10/19/2015 11:00:29	RESIDENTIAL ACCREDIT LOANS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAHDI SULMAN			31	134		Lot#:8 Book:31 Pg:134 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 2ND SECTOR PHASE II
201502270000 61910	02/27/2015 02:50:13	RESIDENTIAL ACCREDIT LOANS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HANSEN CHARLES			32	26		Lot#:172 Book:32 Pg:26 Sub:FOREST LAKES 3RD SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201509090003 14830	09/09/2015 11:11:12	RESIDENTIAL ACCREDIT LOANS INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BURCHAM LARISSA			33	25	Instr #:20070404000 152300	Lot#:362 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4
201512020004 12270	12/02/2015 01:40:39	RESIDENTIAL ACCREDIT LOANS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ELLIOTT COREY			33	25		Lot#:362 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4